Company Picture Day, 5-2-26 Part 1

Let's Get it Started
It Doesn’t Hurt
Midway Mania
Imma Be

5 Guys Named Moe
Skinny

Mamma Knows Best
9. Let's Get Glam
10.Humble & Kind
11.The Dance
12.Break it Off

13.Who | Am

14.Pots & Pans

15. Little Lion

16.1t Is What it Is
17.Survive

18.Find You
19.Upgrade You

20.Be My Eyes
21.Thief

22.Poker Face

23.Wall to Wall
24.Castles +
25.Chutzpah

26. Guardians of the Galaxy
27.Where | Wanna Be
28.Cardinal

29.What a Wonderful World +
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Lunch Break

30.Wherever You Will Go
31.Goosebumps
32.Someone Like You
33.The Love You Left Behind
34.Ruined

35.Schyler Sisters

36.Baby Mine

37.NYNY

What the World Needs Now

9:00 am
9:10 am
9:15 am
9:20 am
9:30 am
9:35 am
9:45 am
9:50 am
9:55 am
10:00 am
10:10 am
10:15 am
10:20 am
10:25 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:10 am
11:15 am
11:20 am
11:30 am
11:35 am
11:45 am
11:50 am
12:00 am
12:05 am
12:15 am
12:20 am
12:25 am

12:30-1 pm

1:00 pm
1:05 pm
1:15 pm
1:20 pm
1:25 pm
1:30 pm
1:35 pm
1:40 pm
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Small Group
Solo
Duo
Small Group
Solo
Small Group
Solo
Small Group
Duo
Small Group
Solo
Duo
Solo
Duo
Small Group
Large Group
Small Group
Duo
Solo
Small Group
Solo
Small Group
Solo
Small Group
Duo
Small Group
Solo
Solo
Small Group

Trio
Small Group
Duo
Solo
Duo
Trio
Solo
Large Group



Broadway Picture Day 5-2-26 Part 2

Mon. Pre Ballet
Mon. Primary Ballet
Mon. Jr. Lyrical

Mon. Jr. Co. Ballet
Mon. Primary Jazz
Mon. Adv. Ballet
Mon. Teen Ballet
Tu. PreK Ballet

9. Tu.Jr. Jazz

10.Tu. PreK Tap

11.Tu. Acro 2

12.Teen Adult Tap
13.Tu. Jr./Teen Hip Hop
14.Tu. Sr. M. Theater
15.Wed. Acro 1
16.Wed. Kinder Tap
17.Wed. Primary M. Theater
18.Wed. Kinder Ballet
19.Wed. Tap 2

20.Th. PK Tap
21.Wed. Jr. Ballet
22.Th. PK Ballet

23.Th. Jr. Contemporary
24.Th. PK Tap
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1:50 pm
2:00 pm
2:10 pm
2:20 pm
2:30 pm
2:35 pm
2:45 pm
2:55 pm
3:05 pm
3:10 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
3:40 pm
3:50 pm
4:00 pm
4:10 pm
4:20 pm
4:25 pm
4:35 pm
4:40 pm
4:45 pm
4:50 pm
4:55 pm
5:00 pm
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