

Company Picture Day, 5-2-26 Part 1

1. Let's Get it Started	9:00 am	4	Small Group
2. It Doesn't Hurt	9:10 am	1	Solo
3. Midway Mania	9:15 am	2	Duo
4. Imma Be	9:20 am	4	Small Group
5. What the World Needs Now	9:30 am	1	Solo
6. 5 Guys Named Moe	9:35 am	5	Small Group
7. Skinny	9:45 am	1	Solo
8. Mamma Knows Best	9:50 am	7	Small Group
9. Let's Get Glam	9:55 am	2	Duo
10. Humble & Kind	10:00 am	6	Small Group
11. The Dance	10:10 am	1	Solo
12. Break it Off	10:15 am	2	Duo
13. Who I Am	10:20 am	1	Solo
14. Pots & Pans	10:25 am	2	Duo
15. Little Lion	10:30 am	8	Small Group
16. It Is What it Is	10:45 am	11	Large Group
17. Survive	11:00 am	8	Small Group
18. Find You	11:10 am	2	Duo
19. Upgrade You	11:15 am	1	Solo
20. Be My Eyes	11:20 am	4	Small Group
21. Thief	11:30 am	1	Solo
22. Poker Face	11:35 am	8	Small Group
23. Wall to Wall	11:45 am	1	Solo
24. Castles +	11:50 am	7	Small Group
25. Chutzpah	12:00 am	2	Duo
26. Guardians of the Galaxy	12:05 am	7	Small Group
27. Where I Wanna Be	12:15 am	1	Solo
28. Cardinal	12:20 am	1	Solo
29. What a Wonderful World +	12:25 am	6	Small Group

Lunch Break 12:30-1 pm

30. Wherever You Will Go	1:00 pm	3	Trio
31. Goosebumps	1:05 pm	5	Small Group
32. Someone Like You	1:15 pm	2	Duo
33. The Love You Left Behind	1:20 pm	1	Solo
34. Ruined	1:25 pm	2	Duo
35. Schyler Sisters	1:30 pm	3	Trio
36. Baby Mine	1:35 pm	1	Solo
37. NYNY	1:40 pm	16	Large Group

Broadway Picture Day 5-2-26 Part 2

1. Mon. Pre Ballet	1:50 pm	3
2. Mon. Primary Ballet	2:00 pm	8
3. Mon. Jr. Lyrical	2:10 pm	5
4. Mon. Jr. Co. Ballet	2:20 pm	6
5. Mon. Primary Jazz	2:30 pm	4
6. Mon. Adv. Ballet	2:35 pm	11
7. Mon. Teen Ballet	2:45 pm	7
8. Tu. PreK Ballet	2:55 pm	4
9. Tu. Jr. Jazz	3:05 pm	2
10. Tu. PreK Tap	3:10 pm	5
11. Tu. Acro 2	3:20 pm	3
12. Teen Adult Tap	3:30 pm	5
13. Tu. Jr./Teen Hip Hop	3:40 pm	10
14. Tu. Sr. M. Theater	3:50 pm	6
15. Wed. Acro 1	4:00 pm	4
16. Wed. Kinder Tap	4:10 pm	4
17. Wed. Primary M. Theater	4:20 pm	3
18. Wed. Kinder Ballet	4:25 pm	4
19. Wed. Tap 2	4:35 pm	2
20. Th. PK Tap	4:40 pm	6
21. Wed. Jr. Ballet	4:45 pm	3
22. Th. PK Ballet	4:50 pm	4
23. Th. Jr. Contemporary	4:55 pm	2
24. Th. PK Tap	5:00 pm	4